
Rute 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Prestige Tiles Direct Ltd 

We (b) 
John Arthur Kirkpatrick 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
92 London Street 
Reading 
Berkshire 
RG1 4SJ 

Form 

For Official Use 

420 

S.95/99 

Company Number 

[ 07411629 

Matthew John Waghorn 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
92 London Street 
Reading 
Berkshire 
RG1 4SJ 

the liquidators of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 22 April 2015 

‘4 

Signed J Mn Date 22 April 2015 

For Official Use 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 

92 London Street 
Reading 
Berkshire 
RG1 48J 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 Hm 

28/04/2015 #273 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Prestige Tiles Direct Ltd on the 22 April 2015 being a date not more than 

14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been 
completed 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Doha Edun WO LOrclth aur 

sae God 
Dated a3 fof . 



Prestige Tiles Direct Ltd 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets. 

Cash at Bank 

Plant & Machinery 

Stock 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 
Sh. 

y 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

5,000 5,000 

7,760 3,500 

42,193 4,000 

12,500 

12,500 

Date a 2/0 of _ 
t t 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employee Claims Arrears of Pay/Holiday Pay 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges. 

Clifton Asset Management pic 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured creditors’ claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders): 

Employees' Claims Redundancy/Notice Pay 

Trade & Expense Creditor 

Director's Loan Account 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

won PSCL0 Date 

Estimated to Realise 
£ 

12,500 

1,466 

(1,466) 

11,034 

11,034 

22,000 

(22,000) 

(10,966) 

(10,966) 

3,944 

8,840 

57,357 

(70,141) 

(81,107) 

100 

(4100) 

(81,207) 

22 [oes 



SOOINIOS 
9 

00 
13 

Aen 
llemuaqued 

9 
JaWOSND 

- BIqoW 
| 

8 
3Z 

0 
00 

13 
. 

; 
mab 

PIT iN 
soNUEIED MLC 

‘gnig leqjoo4 

uMO | poomjaa|4 
Aagay p KUN 
Pr1 sauddng 

| 26 69213 
Si fra / Let 
, 

| 00 o00‘zz3 
| 28 opD‘o23 

| 
seo 

| 

fo 
| 08 bars 

BHE 
ZOA 

‘UoHeG 
‘eleIsa 

eMSNpU| 
Pjaysny UOHEG 
